

enance District Cape Seals

Madera County Public Works Department Low Bid: Pavement Coatings Co

Contract Number:

24-02-PW

	COURT -			Engineers Estimate		Pavement Coatings Co		Talley Oil Co		VSS International Inc		American Pavement Systems Inc	
Item	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
item	item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	lotai	Unit Price	lotai	Unit Price	lotai	Unit Price	lotai
	Base Bid 1: MD-9												
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System 3/8" Chip Rock	LS TON	1 261	\$1,000.00 \$50.00	\$1,000.00 \$13,050.00	\$5,000.00 \$170.00	\$5,000.00 \$44,370.00	\$50,000.00 \$60.00	\$50,000.00 \$15,660.00	\$34,405.00 \$70.00	\$34,405.00 \$18,270.00	\$70,150.00 \$154.00	\$70,150.00 \$40,194.00
5	Silo Crip rook PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	36	\$605.00	\$13,030.00	\$630.00	\$22,680.00	\$600.00	\$13,000.00	\$470.00	\$16,920.00	\$600.00	\$21,600.00
6	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	219	\$285.00	\$62,415.00	\$250.00	\$54,750.00	\$197.00	\$43,143.00	\$300.00	\$65,700.00	\$140.00	\$30,660.00
	Base Bid 2: MD-14												
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$45,776.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 \$45,900.00
3	Traffic Control System Type II Micro-Surfacing	LS TON	394	\$750.00 \$285.00	\$750.00 \$112,290.00	\$5,000.00 \$250.00	\$5,000.00 \$98,500.00	\$50,000.00 \$197.00	\$50,000.00 \$77,618.00	\$45,776.00 \$300.00	\$45,776.00 \$118,200.00	\$45,900.00 \$140.00	\$45,900.00 \$55,160.00
4	Tack Coat	TON	22	\$1,400.00	\$30,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$26,400.00	\$600.00	\$13,200.00	\$540.00	\$11,880.00	\$1,125.00	\$24,750.00
	Base Bid 3: MD-16												
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$50,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$50.000.00	\$1,000.00 \$13,873.00	\$1,000.00 \$13.873.00	\$1,200.00 \$60,900.00	\$1,200.00
4	Traffic Control System 3/8" Chip Rock	LS TON	105	\$750.00 \$50.00	\$750.00 \$5,250.00	\$5,000.00 \$170.00	\$5,000.00 \$17,850.00	\$50,000.00 \$50.00	\$50,000.00 \$5,250.00	\$13,873.00 \$70.00	\$13,873.00 \$7,350.00	\$60,900.00 \$154.00	\$60,900.00 \$16,170.00
5	PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	14	\$605.00	\$8,470.00	\$630.00	\$8,820.00	\$600.00	\$8,400.00	\$470.00	\$6,580.00	\$600.00	\$8,400.00
6	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	88	\$285.00	\$25,080.00	\$250.00	\$22,000.00	\$233.00	\$20,504.00	\$300.00	\$26,400.00	\$140.00	\$12,320.00
	Base Bid 4: MD-17												
1	Construction Area Signs Traffic Control System	LS LS	1	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$100.000.00	\$1,000.00 \$72,749.00	\$1,000.00 \$72,749.00	\$1,200.00 \$60,900.00	\$1,200.00 \$60.900.00
4	3/8" Chip Rock	TON	110	\$50.00	\$5,500.00	\$170.00	\$18,700.00	\$50.00	\$5,500.00	\$70.00	\$7,700.00	\$154.00	\$16,940.00
5	PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	15	\$605.00	\$9,075.00	\$630.00	\$9,450.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00	\$470.00	\$7,050.00	\$600.00	\$9,000.00
6	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	593	\$285.00	\$169,005.00	\$250.00	\$148,250.00	\$82.00	\$48,626.00	\$300.00	\$177,900.00	\$140.00	\$83,020.00
	Tack Coat	TON	12	\$1,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$540.00	\$6,480.00	\$1,125.00	\$13,500.00
4	Base Bid 5: MD-18	LS	4	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500,00	\$2,500,00	\$5,000,00	\$5,000.00	\$1.000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Construction Area Signs Traffic Control System	LS LS	1	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$60,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$60,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$39,706.00	\$39,706.00	\$1,200.00 \$70,900.00	\$1,200.00 \$70,900.00
4	3/8" Chip Rock	TON	298	\$50.00	\$14,900.00	\$170.00	\$50,660.00	\$50.00	\$14,900.00	\$70.00	\$20,860.00 \$19,270.00	\$154.00	\$45,892.00
5	PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	41	\$605.00	\$24,805.00	\$630.00	\$25,830.00	\$600.00	\$24,600.00	\$470.00	\$19,270.00	\$600.00	\$24,600.00
0	Type II Micro-Surfacing  Base Bid 6: MD-26	TON	251	\$285.UU	\$71,535.00	\$250.00	\$62,750.00	\$232.00	\$58,232.00	\$300.00	\$75,300.00	\$140.00	\$35,140.00
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,519.00	\$20,519.00	\$63,400.00	\$63,400.00
3	3/8" Chip Rock	TON	154	\$50.00	\$7,700.00	\$170.00	\$26,180.00	\$50.00	\$7,700.00	\$70.00	\$10,780.00	\$154.00	\$23,716.00
5	PMCRS2h Emulsion Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON TON	21 130	\$605.00 \$285.00	\$12,705.00 \$37.050.00	\$630.00 \$250.00	\$13,230.00 \$32,500.00	\$600.00 \$232.00	\$12,600.00 \$30.160.00	\$470.00 \$300.00	\$9,870.00 \$39.000.00	\$600.00 \$140.00	\$12,600.00 \$18,200.00
- u	Base Bid 7: MD-38	TON	100	Ψ200.00	φον,000.00	Ψ200.00	ψ02,000.00	Ψ202.00	φου, 100.00	φοσσ.σσ	φου,σου.σο	φ140.00	ψ10,200.00
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,696.00	\$8,696.00	\$60,900.00	\$60,900.00
3	3/8" Chip Rock PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON TON	65	\$50.00	\$3,250.00 \$5,445.00	\$170.00	\$11,050.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00 \$5,400.00	\$70.00	\$4,550.00	\$154.00	\$10,010.00 \$5,400.00
5	Price Zer Emulsion Type II Micro-Surfacina	TON	9 55	\$285.00	\$15,675.00	\$630.00 \$250.00	\$5,670.00 \$13,750.00	\$600.00 \$232.00	\$12,760.00	\$470.00 \$300.00	\$4,230.00 \$16,500.00	\$600.00 \$140.00	\$5,400.00 \$7,700.00
	Base Bid 8: M-39			,	<b>4</b> 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	,	,	,	<b>,</b> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<b>,</b>		4.,
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	11	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,619.00	\$10,619.00	\$60,900.00	\$60,900.00
<u>4</u>	3/8" Chip Rock PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON TON	80 11	\$50.00 \$605.00	\$4,000.00 \$6.655.00	\$170.00 \$630.00	\$13,600.00 \$6,930.00	\$50.00 \$600.00	\$4,000.00 \$6,600.00	\$70.00 \$470.00	\$5,600.00 \$5,170.00	\$154.00 \$600.00	\$12,320.00 \$6,600.00
6	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	67	\$285.00	\$19,095.00	\$250.00	\$16,750.00	\$232.00	\$15,544.00	\$300.00	\$20,100.00	\$140.00	\$9,380.00
	Base Bid 9: MD-47												
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS TON	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$38,908.00	\$38,908.00	\$70,900.00	\$70,900.00
5	3/8" Chip Rock PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	293 40	\$50.00 \$605.00	\$14,650.00 \$24,200.00	\$170.00 \$630.00	\$49,810.00 \$25,200.00	\$50.00 \$600.00	\$14,650.00 \$24,000.00	\$70.00 \$470.00	\$20,510.00 \$18,800.00	\$154.00 \$600.00	\$45,122.00 \$24,000.00
6	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	246	\$285.00	\$70,110.00	\$250.00	\$61,500.00	\$232.00	\$57,072.00	\$300.00	\$73,800.00	\$140.00	\$34,440.00
	Base Bid 10: MD-55												
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System 3/8" Chip Rock	LS TON	1 87	\$750.00 \$50.00	\$750.00 \$4,350.00	\$5,000.00 \$170.00	\$5,000.00 \$14,790.00	\$30,000.00 \$50.00	\$30,000.00 \$4,350.00	\$11,568.00 \$70.00	\$11,568.00 \$6,090.00	\$45,900.00 \$154.00	\$45,900.00 \$13,398.00
4	PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	12	\$605.00	\$7,260.00	\$630.00	\$7,560.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$470.00	\$5,640.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00
5	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	73	\$285.00	\$20,805.00	\$250.00	\$18,250.00	\$232.00	\$16,936.00	\$300.00	\$21,900.00	\$140.00	\$10,220.00
	Base Bid 11: MD-61						45						
1	Construction Area Signs Traffic Control System	LS LS	1	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$11,950.00	\$1,000.00 \$11,950.00	\$1,200.00 \$60,900.00	\$1,200.00 \$60,900.00
4	Tranic Control system 3/8° Chip Rock	TON	90	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$170.00	\$15,300.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$70.00	\$6,300.00	\$154.00	\$13,860.00
5	PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	12	\$605.00	\$7,260.00	\$630.00	\$7,560.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$470.00	\$5,640.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00
6	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	76	\$285.00	\$21,660.00	\$250.00	\$19,000.00	\$232.00	\$17,632.00	\$300.00	\$22,800.00	\$140.00	\$10,640.00
4	Base Bid 12: MD-63	16	A	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5.000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Construction Area Signs Traffic Control System	LS LS	1 1	\$750.00	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$5.000.00	\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$75.000.00	\$5,000.00 \$75,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$143,201.00	\$1,000.00 \$143,201.00	\$1,200.00 \$75.900.00	\$1,200.00 \$75,900.00
4	3/8" Chip Rock	TON	736	\$50.00	\$36,800.00	\$170.00	\$125,120.00	\$50.00	\$36,800.00	\$70.00	\$51,520.00	\$154.00	\$113,344.00
5	PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	98	\$605.00	\$59,290.00	\$630.00	\$61,740.00	\$600.00	\$58,800.00	\$470.00	\$46,060.00	\$600.00	\$58,800.00
6 7	Type II Micro-Surfacing Tack Coat	TON TON	974 2	\$285.00 \$1,400.00	\$277,590.00 \$2,800.00	\$250.00 \$1,200.00	\$243,500.00 \$2,400.00	\$232.00 \$600.00	\$225,968.00 \$1,200.00	\$300.00 \$540.00	\$292,200.00 \$1,080.00	\$140.00 \$1,125.00	\$136,360.00 \$2,250.00
	Base Bid 13: MD-67	. 3.1	Date:	Ţ., 100.00	+=,000.00	Ţ., <u>_</u>	,.00.00	<b>4130.00</b>	Ţ., <u>200.00</u>	Ţ2 10.00	Ţ.,,200.00	Ţ.,.±0.00	<del>+=,=30.00</del>
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,849.00	\$10,849.00	\$60,900.00	\$60,900.00
3	3/8" Chip Rock Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON TON	72 50	\$50.00 \$285.00	\$3,600.00 \$14,250.00	\$170.00 \$250.00	\$12,240.00 \$12,500.00	\$50.00 \$232.00	\$3,600.00 \$11,600.00	\$70.00 \$470.00	\$5,040.00 \$23,500.00	\$154.00 \$140.00	\$11,088.00 \$7,000.00
5	rype ii micro-surracing PMCR52h Emulsion	TON	10	\$605.00	\$14,250.00	\$630.00	\$12,500.00 \$6,300.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00
	Base Bid 14: MD-69												
11	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,025.00	\$8,025.00	\$45,900.00	\$45,900.00
3	3/8" Chip Rock PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON TON	61 8	\$50.00 \$605.00	\$3,050.00 \$4.840.00	\$170.00 \$630.00	\$10,370.00 \$5,040.00	\$50.00 \$600.00	\$3,050.00 \$4,800.00	\$70.00 \$470.00	\$4,270.00 \$3,760.00	\$154.00 \$600.00	\$9,394.00 \$4,800.00
5	Type II Mirro-Burding Type Mirro-Burding	TON	51	\$285.00	\$14,535.00	\$250.00	\$12,750.00	\$232.00	\$11,832.00	\$300.00	\$15,300.00	\$140.00	\$7,140.00
	Base Bid 15: MD-75												
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System 3/8" Chip Rock	LS TON	1	\$750.00 \$50.00	\$750.00 \$1,600.00	\$5,000.00 \$170.00	\$5,000.00 \$5,440.00	\$25,000.00 \$50.00	\$25,000.00 \$1,600.00	\$4,204.00 \$70.00	\$4,204.00 \$2,240.00	\$45,900.00 \$154.00	\$45,900.00 \$4,928.00
4	3/6" Chip Nock PMCR52h Emulsion	TON	32 4	\$50.00 \$605.00	\$1,600.00 \$2,420.00	\$170.00 \$630.00	\$5,440.00 \$2,520.00	\$50.00 \$600.00	\$1,600.00 \$2,400.00	\$70.00 \$470.00	\$2,240.00 \$1,880.00	\$154.00 \$600.00	\$4,928.00 \$2,400.00
5	Type II Micro-Statishing Type II Micro-Statishing	TON	27	\$285.00	\$7,695.00	\$250.00	\$6,750.00	\$197.00	\$5,319.00	\$300.00	\$8,100.00	\$140.00	\$3,780.00
									-				

	Base Bid 16: MD-77											
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00		\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System 3/8" Chip Rock	LS TON	<u>1</u> 164	\$750.00 \$50.00	\$750.00 \$8,200.00	\$5,000.00 \$170.00	\$5,000.00 \$27.880.00	\$25,000.00 \$50.00	\$25,000.00 \$8,200.00	\$21,747.00 \$21,747.00 \$70.00 \$11,480.00	\$60,900.00 \$154.00	\$60,900.00 \$25,256.00
4	3/6 CHIP ROCK PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	22	\$605.00	\$13.310.00	\$630.00	\$27,000.00	\$600.00	\$13,200.00	\$470.00 \$11,480.00 \$470.00 \$10.340.00		\$25,256.00
5	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	138	\$285.00	\$39,330.00	\$250.00	\$34,500.00	\$232.00	\$32,016.00	\$300.00 \$41,400.00		\$19,320.00
	Base Bid 17: MD-82											
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System 3/8" Chip Rock	LS TON	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00 \$38,250.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$29,934.00 \$29,934.00	\$65,900.00	\$65,900.00 \$34,650.00
5	3/36 CHIP ROCK PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	225 31	\$50.00 \$605.00	\$11,250.00 \$18,755.00	\$170.00 \$630.00	\$19,530.00	\$50.00 \$600.00	\$11,250.00 \$18,600.00	\$70.00 \$15,750.00 \$470.00 \$14,570.00	\$154.00 \$600.00	\$18,600.00
6	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	189	\$285.00	\$53,865.00	\$250.00	\$47,250.00	\$232.00	\$43,848.00	\$300.00 \$56,700.00		\$26,460.00
	Base Bid 18: MD-101											
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00		\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS TON	1	\$750.00 \$50.00	\$750.00 \$13,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00 \$50.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,111.00 \$35,111.00 \$70.00 \$18.550.00	\$65,900.00	\$65,900.00
5	3/8" Chip Rock PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	265 36	\$605.00	\$13,250.00	\$170.00 \$630.00	\$45,050.00 \$22,680.00	\$600.00	\$13,250.00 \$21,600.00	\$470.00 \$16,950.00 \$470.00 \$16,920.00	\$154.00 \$600.00	\$40,810.00 \$21,600.00
6	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	222	\$285.00	\$63,270.00	\$250.00	\$55,500.00	\$207.00	\$45,954.00	\$300.00 \$66,600.00	\$140.00	\$31,080.00
	Base Bid 19: MD-108											
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00		\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,127.00 \$3,127.00		\$50,900.00
4	3/8" Chip Rock PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON TON	24 3	\$50.00 \$605.00	\$1,200.00 \$1.815.00	\$170.00 \$630.00	\$4,080.00 \$1.890.00	\$50.00 \$600.00	\$1,200.00 \$1.800.00	\$70.00 \$1,680.00 \$470.00 \$1,410.00	\$154.00 \$600.00	\$3,696.00 \$1.800.00
5	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	20	\$285.00	\$5,700.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$197.00	\$3,940.00	\$300.00 \$6,000.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00
	Base Bid 20: MD-121											
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00		\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$13,298.00 \$200.00 \$36,400.00		\$45,900.00
4 6	Type II Micro-Surfacing Tack Coat	TON TON	87 4	\$285.00 \$1,400.00	\$24,795.00 \$5,600.00	\$250.00 \$1,200.00	\$21,750.00 \$4.800.00	\$233.00 \$600.00	\$20,271.00 \$2,400.00	\$300.00 \$26,100.00 \$540.00 \$2,160.00	\$140.00 \$1.125.00	\$12,180.00 \$4.500.00
<u> </u>	Base Bid 21: SA-3A		•	ψ1,100.00	ψ0,000.00	ψ1,200.00	ψ 1,000.00	ψοσο.σσ	ψ2,100.00	\$2,100.00	ψ1,120.00	ψ 1,000.00
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$46,404.00 \$46,404.00	\$70,900.00	\$70,900.00
4	3/8" Chip Rock	TON	373	\$50.00	\$18,650.00	\$170.00	\$63,410.00	\$50.00	\$18,650.00	\$70.00 \$26,110.00	\$154.00	\$57,442.00
5 6	PMCRS2h Emulsion Type II Micro-Surfacina	TON TON	47 289	\$605.00 \$285.00	\$28,435.00 \$82,365.00	\$630.00 \$250.00	\$29,610.00 \$72,250.00	\$600.00 \$197.00	\$28,200.00 \$56,933.00	\$470.00 \$22,090.00 \$300.00 \$86,700.00	\$600.00 \$140.00	\$28,200.00 \$40,460.00
	Base Bid 22: SA-8	TON	200	Ψ200.00	ψ02,000.00	Ψ200.00	ψ12,200.00	ψ151.00	ψου,σου.σο	ψου,1ου.ου	φ140.00	φ+0,+00.00
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500,00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000,00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,756.00 \$30,756.00		\$65,900.00
3	3/8" Chip Rock	TON	231	\$50.00	\$11,550.00	\$170.00	\$39,270.00	\$50.00	\$11,550.00	\$70.00 \$16,170.00	\$154.00	\$35,574.00
5	PMCRS2h Emulsion Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON TON	32 194	\$605.00 \$285.00	\$19,360.00 \$55,290.00	\$630.00 \$250.00	\$20,160.00 \$48,500.00	\$600.00 \$232.00	\$19,200.00 \$45,008.00	\$470.00 \$15,040.00 \$300.00 \$58,200.00	\$600.00 \$140.00	\$19,200.00 \$27,160.00
	Base Bid 23: SA-10	TON	104	Ψ200.00	ψου,200.00	Ψ200.00	ψ+0,000.00	Ψ202.00	ψ+0,000.00	ψ00,200.00	ψ140.00	Ψ21,100.00
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500,00	\$5,000.00	\$5.000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$57,325.00 \$57,325.00	\$75,900.00	\$75,900.00
3 4	3/8" Chip Rock	TON	432	\$50.00 \$605.00	\$21,600.00	\$170.00 \$630.00	\$73,440.00	\$50.00 \$600.00	\$21,600.00	\$70.00 \$30,240.00 \$470.00 \$29.610.00	\$154.00 \$600.00	\$66,528.00
5	PMCRS2h Emulsion Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON TON	63 356	\$605.00	\$38,115.00 \$101,460.00	\$630.00	\$39,690.00 \$89,000.00	\$207.00	\$37,800.00 \$73,692.00	\$300.00 \$29,610.00 \$106,800.00	ψ000.00	\$37,800.00 \$49,840.00
	Base Bid 24: SA-12	1011	000	φ200.00	\$101,100.00	\$200.00	\$00,000.00	<b>\$201.00</b>	ψ1 0,002.00	\$100,500.00	\$110.00	ψ10,010.00
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500,00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,039.00 \$15,039.00		\$55,900.00
3 4	3/8" Chip Rock	TON	132	\$50.00	\$6,600.00	\$170.00	\$22,440.00	\$50.00	\$6,600.00	\$70.00 \$9,240.00	\$154.00	\$20,328.00
5	PMCRS2h Emulsion Type II Micro-Surfacina	TON TON	14 93	\$605.00 \$285.00	\$8,470.00 \$26,505.00	\$630.00 \$250.00	\$8,820.00 \$23,250.00	\$600.00 \$232.00	\$8,400.00 \$21.576.00	\$470.00 \$6,580.00 \$300.00 \$27,900.00	\$600.00 \$140.00	\$8,400.00 \$13.020.00
	Base Bid 25: SA-13		-	<b>\$200.00</b>	Ψ20,000.00	<b>\$200.00</b>	<b>\$20,200.00</b>	<b>QLUL.00</b>	Ψ2.1,07.0.00	\$27,000.00	ψ. 10.00	ψ.ο,ο20.00
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$48,959.00 \$48,959.00	\$65,900.00	\$65,900.00
3	3/8" Chip Rock PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	369	\$50.00	\$18,450.00	\$170.00	\$62,730.00 \$31.500.00	\$50.00	\$18,450.00 \$30.000.00	\$70.00 \$25,830.00 \$470.00 \$23,500.00	\$154.00	\$56,826.00
5	PMUKSAL EMUSION Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON TON	310	\$285.00	\$30,250.00 \$88,350.00	\$630.00	\$31,500.00	\$232.00	\$30,000.00	\$470.00 \$23,500.00 \$300.00 \$93,000.00	\$600.00 \$140.00	\$30,000.00 \$43,400.00
	Base Bid 25: SA-18											
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	<b>\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00</b>	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$38,292.00 \$38,292.00	\$65,900.00	\$65,900.00
3 4	3/8" Chip Rock PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON TON	276 40	\$50.00 \$605.00	\$13,800.00 \$24,200.00	\$170.00 \$630.00	\$46,920.00 \$25,200.00	\$50.00 \$600.00	\$13,800.00 \$24,000.00	\$70.00 \$19,320.00 \$470.00 \$18.800.00	\$154.00 \$600.00	\$42,504.00 \$24,000.00
5	PMUKSAI EMUISION Type II Micro-Suffacina	TON	244	\$285.00	\$69,540.00	\$250.00	\$61,000.00	\$232.00	\$56,608.00	\$300.00 \$73.200.00	\$140.00	\$34,160.00
	Add/Alt 1: MD-10						,		,	Ţ. I,200.00		,
1	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00 \$3,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
2	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$34,450.00 \$34,450.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
4 5	3/8" precoated Chip Rock Apply Bubba Biodor	TON	386	\$200.00	\$77,200.00	\$275.00	\$106,150.00	\$250.00	\$96,500.00	\$250.00 \$96,500.00		\$94,184.00
3	Asphalt Rubber Binder Add/Alt 2: MD-46	TON	11	\$777.00	\$59,829.00	00.00φ	\$65,450.00	\$460.00	\$35,420.00	\$650.00 \$50,050.00	\$450.00	\$34,650.00
1	AQQ/AIT 2: MD-46  Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2.500.00	\$10.000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000,00 \$2,000,00	\$1,500,00	\$1,500,00
2	Construction Area Signs Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$500.00 \$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00 \$64,800.00 \$64,800.00		\$1,500.00
4	3/8" Chip Rock	TON	158	\$50.00	\$7,900.00	\$350.00	\$55,300.00	\$500.00	\$79,000.00	\$120.00 \$18,960.00	\$600.00	\$94,800.00
5	PMCRS2h Emulsion	TON	19 612	\$605.00 \$285.00	\$11,495.00	\$630.00 \$235.00	\$11,970.00	\$5,000.00 \$235.00	\$95,000.00 \$143.820.00	\$600.00 \$11,400.00 \$320.00 \$195,840.00		\$53,200.00 \$85,680.00
U	Type II Micro-Surfacing	TON	BASE BID	\$285.00 TOTAL	\$174,420.00 \$2,622,849.00	\$235.00 TOTAL	\$143,820.00 \$3,260,110.00	\$235.00 TOTAL	\$143,820.00 \$3,584,212.00	\$320.00 \$195,840.00 TOTAL \$3,637,120.0		\$85,680.00 \$4,066,044.00
			ADD/ALT	TOTAL	\$333,344.00	TOTAL	\$397,690.00	TOTAL	\$619,740.00			\$477,264.00